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St. Mira's College for Girls 
Aid received from Organisations to students during 2023-24 

Name of the students 
Divya Asnani scholarship offered by Mr Harindar |Sikka 
Shrishrimal Jinal from Subhash Lodkar 

Chulani Nishita Kindllight Charitable Trust 
Kirti Gaikwad Yoglesha Pratishthan 
Shaikh Zara XI SC Pune Memon Organisation 
Dhanani Diya TY BBA Sadhu Vaswani Mission 
Umadevi Shukla FY Bcom 3407 Rotary Club of 
Bombay Bayview Charitable Trust 

Bhumi Kriplani Sadhu Vaswani Mission 
Salomi Kruplani Sadhu Vaswani Mission 

Tina Deore FY BCS 5426 Madat Trust 

Mandal Payal FY BCA Hope Foundation 

Chauhan Priya Bahrat FY BA Lokkayan Pratishthan 

Aarya Meenakal TY BCA Lila Poonawala 

Total 

Amt 

21000| 

10000 

22086 

5000 

14420 

15000 

10950| 

15000 

15000| 

47855 

20000 

10615 

25000 

231926 

Dr Jaya Rajagopalan 

Principal Incharge 

Total Degree College Student= 12 Total Amount= 2,17,506
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