St. Mira's College for Girls Aid received from Organisations to students during 2023-24

Total	231926
Aarya Meenakal TY BCA Lila Poonawala	25000
Chauhan Priya Bahrat FY BA Lokkayan Pratishthan	10615
Mandal Payal FY BCA Hope Foundation	20000
Tina Deore FY BCS 5426 Madat Trust	47855
Salomi Kruplani Sadhu Vaswani Mission	15000
Bhumi Kriplani Sadhu Vaswani Mission	15000
Umadevi Shukla FY Bcom 3407 Rotary Club of Bombay Bayview Charitable Trust	10950
Dhanani Diya TY BBA Sadhu Vaswani Mission	15000
Shaikh Zara XI SC Pune Memon Organisation	14420
	5000
	22086
	10000
SIRKa	21000
Name of the students	Amt
	Divya Asnani scholarship offered by Mr Harindar Sikka Shrishrimal Jinal from Subhash Lodkar Chulani Nishita Kindllight Charitable Trust Kirti Gaikwad Yoglesha Pratishthan Shaikh Zara XISC Pune Memon Organisation Dhanani Diya TY BBA Sadhu Vaswani Mission Umadevi Shukla FY Bcom 3407 Rotary Club of Bombay Bayview Charitable Trust Bhumi Kriplani Sadhu Vaswani Mission Salomi Kruplani Sadhu Vaswani Mission Tina Deore FY BCS 5426 Madat Trust Mandal Payal FY BCA Hope Foundation Chauhan Priya Bahrat FY BA Lokkayan Pratishthan Aarya Meenakal TY BCA Lila Poonawala

Total Degree College Student= 12 Total Amount= 2,17,506

Dr Jaya Rajagopalan



